Music Service (SD)
1701 W. Legion Dr.
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Schedule Report for CBBU24 - Credos BBs In House 2024

S5 Per Person Per Week

Team / Site Name

Captain Name

Captain Phone

10

11

12

13

14

Aiming 53?-$rouble
Credos

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2
Credos

Claw Me Daddy

Credos

Cougar

Credos

Dream Killers 3
Burgers By U BBs Pub
Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Burgers By U BBs Pub
Hail Raisers

Burgers By U BBs Pub
Just The Tip

Burgers By U BBs Pub
Lettuce Win

Burgers By U BBs Pub
ProjectileDysfnction
Burgers By U BBs Pub
Random

Burgers By U BBs Pub
The Show

Burgers By U BBs Pub
Twisted Duo

Burgers By U BBs Pub
Whats A Hat Trick

Burgers By U BBs Pub

__
Teresa Cassella

Dawn Kuchta

Kiana Kuchta

Dave Meidinger

Kim Jansen

John Jensen

Nick Sudbeck

Jacob Fern

Keagan Kuchta

Lee Medalen

Gabe Krump

Russel Ennor

Heather Kappes

Heidi Austreim

605-929-9352

605-321-8269

605-838-8953

605-789-1904

605-351-7371

605-941-9864

305-391-4834

605-590-5366

605-838-5371

605-403-8861

605-270-2336

605-310-8203

605-310-1377

605-695-0543

Week

Home

Away

At

1

Random

The Show

Burgers By U BBs Pub



2

3

4

5

6

7/24/2024

7/31/2024

8/7/2024

8/14/2024

8/21/2024

Aiming For Trouble
Claw Me Daddy
Dream Killers 3
Hail Raisers
Lettuce Win

Twisted Duo

Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Random

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2
Cougar

Just The Tip
ProjectileDysfnction

Whats A Hat Trick

ProjectileDysfnction
Whats A Hat Trick
The Show

Aiming For Trouble
Claw Me Daddy

Hail Raisers

Dream Killers 3

Twisted Duo

Just The Tip

Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Cougar

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2
Lettuce Win

Random

Random
ProjectileDysfnction
Just The Tip

Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Cougar

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2

Twisted Duo

Hail Raisers
Whats A Hat Trick
The Show

Lettuce Win

Aiming For Trouble

Whats A Hat Trick
ProjectileDysfnction
Just The Tip

Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Cougar

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2

Dream Killers 3
Twisted Duo
Lettuce Win

Hail Raisers

Claw Me Daddy
Aiming For Trouble

The Show

Random

Just The Tip

Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Cougar

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2
Lettuce Win

Twisted Duo

Claw Me Daddy
ProjectileDysfnction
Whats A Hat Trick
The Show

Aiming For Trouble
Dream Killers 3

Hail Raisers

Lettuce Win

Whats A Hat Trick
The Show

Aiming For Trouble
Claw Me Daddy
Dream Killers 3

Hail Raisers

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2
Random
ProjectileDysfnction
Twisted Duo

Just The Tip

Credos
Credos
Burgers
Burgers
Burgers

Burgers

Burgers
Burgers
Credos
Credos
Burgers
Burgers

Burgers

Burgers
Burgers
Burgers
Credos
Credos
Burgers

Burgers

Burgers
Burgers
Burgers
Credos
Credos
Burgers

Burgers

Burgers
Burgers
Burgers
Burgers
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Credos

Burgers

Burgers
Burgers
Burgers
Burgers

Credos
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Pub
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7

8/28/2024

Claw Me Daddy

Dream Killers 3

Cougar

Get Your Shlt 2gethr
Just The Tip
ProjectileDysfnction
Whats A Hat Trick
The Show

Blonde 1 N Blonde 2
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Get Your Shlt 2gethr

Cougar

Twisted Duo
Lettuce Win

Hail Raisers

Dream Killers 3
Claw Me Daddy
Aiming For Trouble

Random

Credos

Burgers
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