

Music Service (SD) 1701 W. Legion Dr. Sioux Falls, SD 57104



Schedule Report for CBBU24 - Credos BBs In House 2024

\$5 Per Person Per Week

#	Team / Site Name	Captain Name	Captain Phone
1	Aiming For Trouble	Teresa Cassella	605-929-9352
	Credos		
2	Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Dawn Kuchta	605-321-8269
	Credos		
3	Claw Me Daddy	Kiana Kuchta	605-838-8953
	Credos		
4	Cougar	Dave Meidinger	605-789-1904
	Credos		
5	Dream Killers 3	Kim Jansen	605-351-7371
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
6	Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	John Jensen	605-941-9864
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
7	Hail Raisers	Nick Sudbeck	305-391-4834
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
8	Just The Tip	Jacob Fern	605-590-5366
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
9	Lettuce Win	Keagan Kuchta	605-838-5371
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
10	ProjectileDysfnction	Lee Medalen	605-403-8861
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
11	Random	Gabe Krump	605-270-2336
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
12	The Show	Russel Ennor	605-310-8203
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
13	Twisted Duo	Heather Kappes	605-310-1377
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
14	Whats A Hat Trick	Heidi Austreim	605-695-0543
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
1	7/17/2024			
		Random	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub

		Aiming For Trouble	Whats A Hat Trick	Credos
		Claw Me Daddy	ProjectileDysfnction	Credos
		Dream Killers 3	Just The Tip	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Hail Raisers	Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Lettuce Win	Cougar	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Twisted Duo	Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Burgers By U BBs Pub
2	7/24/2024			
		Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Dream Killers 3	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Random	Twisted Duo	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Lettuce Win	Credos
		Cougar	Hail Raisers	Credos
		Just The Tip	Claw Me Daddy	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		ProjectileDysfnction	Aiming For Trouble	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Whats A Hat Trick	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
3	7/31/2024			
		ProjectileDysfnction	Random	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Whats A Hat Trick	Just The Tip	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		The Show	Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Aiming For Trouble	Cougar	Credos
		Claw Me Daddy	Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Credos
		Hail Raisers	Lettuce Win	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Dream Killers 3	Twisted Duo	Burgers By U BBs Pub
4	8/7/2024			
		Twisted Duo	Claw Me Daddy	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Just The Tip	ProjectileDysfnction	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Whats A Hat Trick	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Cougar	The Show	Credos
		Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Aiming For Trouble	Credos
		Lettuce Win	Dream Killers 3	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Random	Hail Raisers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
5	8/14/2024			
		Random	Lettuce Win	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		ProjectileDysfnction	Whats A Hat Trick	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Just The Tip	The Show	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Aiming For Trouble	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Cougar	Claw Me Daddy	Credos
		Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Dream Killers 3	Credos
		Twisted Duo	Hail Raisers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
6	8/21/2024			
		Hail Raisers	Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Whats A Hat Trick	Random	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		The Show	ProjectileDysfnction	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Lettuce Win	Twisted Duo	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Aiming For Trouble	Just The Tip	Credos

		Claw Me Daddy	Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Credos
		Dream Killers 3	Cougar	Burgers By U BBs Pub
7	8/28/2024			
		Cougar	Twisted Duo	Credos
		Get Your Sh1t 2gethr	Lettuce Win	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Just The Tip	Hail Raisers	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		ProjectileDysfnction	Dream Killers 3	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Whats A Hat Trick	Claw Me Daddy	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		The Show	Aiming For Trouble	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		Blonde 1 N Blonde 2	Random	Credos

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing